
Member 
Become an

The American Hotel & Lodging Association has grown our membership to 
over 25,000 lodging property members, representing over half of all the  
hotel rooms in the United States. Be at the table, alongside AHLA, setting  
the agenda for our powerful industry. Join your peers today and contribute  
to the future of hospitality!

ALL TOGETHER 
POWERFUL

➤ AHLA is engaged to protect your bottom line by addressing legislative 
and regulatory issues which impact our lodging members

➤ Putting a stop to unregulated and often illegal short-term rentals

➤ Fighting discriminatory wage ordinances

➤ Actively stopping consumer deception

➤ Leading efforts to maintain seasonal work visas for hotel workers

➤ Help shape the hotel industry perspective through your 
involvement in our committees and councils

➤ Proactively spreading messages through all channels on issues 
that matter most to our industry

➤ Legislative alerts on priority issues

➤ Media guidance and issue specific talking points

➤ Hotel Lobby bimonthly legislative e-news

➤ HotelPAC invitations

➤ Free Lodging Magazine subscription

➤ AHLA daily updates

➤ Media advisories and more

➤ Complimentary Webinars

➤ Access the members-only website at www.ahla.com

➤ Online access to exclusive members-only industry research

➤ Exclusive quarterly report on the latest trends and insights on  
the future of international travel to the U.S.

➤ Discounts and complimentary products/services

➤ Certification discounts

AHLA Member Benefits

AHLA BOARD
Chair, Mark Carrier
President, B.F. Saul Company Hospitality Group

Vice Chair, Geoff Ballotti
President & CEO, Wyndham Hotel Group

Secretary/Treasurer, Jon Bortz
Chairman, President & CEO, Pebblebrook Hotel Trust

Past Chair, Jim Abrahamson
Chairman of The Board at Interstate Hotels & Resorts

AHLA’s advocacy team protects your 
bottom line. With so many vital issues 

facing our industry, there has never 
been a better time to support AHLA!

Katherine Lugar
President & CEO, AHLA

Research on upward mobility,
lodging taxes, economic impact

of U.S. hotels, and more.

Over 1 billion media impressions 
on our work to stop deceptive trade 

practices by Online Travel Agencies.

Eastern U.S. contact: Debra Gutierrez • dgutierrez@ahla.com • 202-431-2322

Western U.S. contact: Char Gross • cgross@ahla.com • 623-376-0700

CORPORATE



299 or less 

300 - 599

600 - 999

1,000 - 2,499 

2,500 - 4,999 

5,000 - 7,499 

7,500 - 9,999 

10,000 - 17,999 

18,000 - 24,999 

25,000 - 49,999 

50,000 - 99,999 

100,000 - 299,999 

300,000+

Number of Rooms

Tier Level

13

12
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9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Membership Dues

$1,150

$2,300

$3,450

$5,750

$11,500

$17,250

$23,000

$28,750

$57,500

$115,000

$172,500

$201,250

$230,000

CORPORATE

Membership 
Tiers & Dues 


