Become an CORPORATE AHLA CORPORATE

ALL TOGETHER POWERFUL

AHLA BOARD Chair, Mark Carrier President, B.F. Saul Company Hospitality Group Vice Chair, Geoff Ballotti President & CEO, Wyndham Hotel Group Secretary/Treasurer, Jon Bortz Chairman, President & CEO, Pebblebrook Hotel Trust

Past Chair, Jim Abrahamson Chairman of The Board at Interstate Hotels & Resorts



AHLA's advocacy team protects your bottom line. With so many vital issues facing our industry, there has never been a better time to support AHLA! Katherine Lugar President & CEO, AHLA



Over 1 billion media impressions on our work to stop deceptive trade practices by Online Travel Agencies.



Research on upward mobility, lodging taxes, economic impact of U.S. hotels, and more. The American Hotel & Lodging Association has grown our membership to over 25,000 lodging property members, representing over half of all the hotel rooms in the United States. Be at the table, alongside AHLA, setting the agenda for our powerful industry. Join your peers today and contribute to the future of hospitality!

AHLA Member Benefits

- AHLA is engaged to protect your bottom line by addressing legislative and regulatory issues which impact our lodging members
- > Putting a stop to unregulated and often illegal short-term rentals
- Fighting discriminatory wage ordinances
- Actively stopping consumer deception
- > Leading efforts to maintain seasonal work visas for hotel workers
- Help shape the hotel industry perspective through your involvement in our committees and councils
- Proactively spreading messages through all channels on issues that matter most to our industry
- > Legislative alerts on priority issues
- > Media guidance and issue specific talking points
- > Hotel Lobby bimonthly legislative e-news
- HotelPAC invitations
- Free Lodging Magazine subscription
- > AHLA daily updates
- > Media advisories and more
- Complimentary Webinars
- Access the members-only website at www.ahla.com
- > Online access to exclusive members-only industry research
- Exclusive quarterly report on the latest trends and insights on the future of international travel to the U.S.
- > Discounts and complimentary products/services
- Certification discounts

Eastern U.S. contact: Debra Gutierrez • dgutierrez@ahla.com • 202-431-2322 Western U.S. contact: Char Gross • cgross@ahla.com • 623-376-0700 AHLA CORPORATE Membership Tiers & Dues

Tier Level		Membership Dues
13	299 or less	\$1,150
12	300 - 599	\$2,300
11	600 - 999	\$3,450
10	1,000 - 2,499	\$5,750
9	2,500 - 4,999	\$11,500
8	5,000 - 7,499	\$17,250
7	7,500 - 9,999	\$23,000
6	10,000 - 17,999	\$28,750
5	18,000 - 24,999	\$57,500
4	25,000 - 49,999	\$115,000
3	50,000 - 99,999	\$172,500
2	100,000 - 299,999	\$201,250
1	300,000+	\$230,000

Number of Rooms